### 01:00P
### 01:00P
### 02:30P
### 05:00P
### 12:00P
### 11:00A
### 10:00A
#HH#

### 09:00A
### 09:00A
### 08:45A
### 10:45A
### 10:30A
### 08:00A
### 03:30P
### 12:30P

APP_D,APP_TINAPP_DESC,C,35

Mtng with Auditors

With Auditors at Radisson
Meeting with Advertising Agency
Send proposal ro Freton Electricals
Joe Boston

Car Wash

Retrn fm Hanover

Retrn fm Hanover

Inform East-West about deliveries
Stevens regarding UK office
Stevens at Mariott

Introduce Stevens to Joe Bastion
Confirm mktg terms with Stevens
Time Managament at Radisson
Leave for Airport

Elizabeth Lincoln

Sheetl

APAPAPP_NOTE,VAPAPP_STIME,C,6

1

[eNeoleololNolNeolNeoloNolNoelolNolNolNolNolNol
OO ~NWPFRPROFRWOOOUIOoO Kk

Page 1

0
0
0

O O O o

02:30P
01:45P
03:00P
05:00P
12:30P
11:00A
10:00A

09:30A
09:00A
09:45A
11:15A
11:00A
08:45A
03:30P
12:30P



	Sheet1

