Sheet1

APP_D/APP_TINAPP_DESC,C,35		APAPAPP_NOTE,MAPAPP_STIME,C,6			
### 01:00P	Mtng with Auditors	0	1	0	02:30P
### 01:00P	With Auditors at Radisson	0	8	0	01:45P
### 02:30P	Meeting with Advertising Agency	0	1	0	03:00P
### 05:00P	Send proposal ro Freton Electricals	0	6		05:00P
### 12:00P	Joe Boston	0	5	0	12:30P
### 11:00A	Car Wash	0	0		11:00A
### 10:00A	Retrn fm Hanover	0	0		10:00A
###	Retrn fm Hanover	0	0		
### 09:00A	Inform East-West about deliveries	0	3	0	09:30A
### 09:00A	Stevens regarding UK office	0	1		09:00A
### 08:45A	Stevens at Mariott	0	8	0	09:45A
### 10:45A	Introduce Stevens to Joe Bastion	0	1	0	11:15A
### 10:30A	Confirm mktg terms with Stevens	0	3	0	11:00A
### 08:00A	Time Managament at Radisson	0	7	0	08:45A
### 03:30P	Leave for Airport	0	0		03:30P
### 12:30P	Elizabeth Lincoln	0	5		12:30P